Rangliste Eroffnungsschiessen
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Name,Vorname

Lampert Bernhard
Ettinger Jurg

Lathi Reto
Baracchi Claudio
Burkhardt Walter
Komminoth Ralf
Schmid Ronnie
Schwitter Anton
Fritsche Hanspeter
Wiher Jlrg

Lipp Beat

Joos Heinrich
Tanner Anton
Bachofen Christian
Mo&hr Hansjakob
Riederer Christoph
Bantli Alex

Weber Hansruedi
Frommelt Peter
Mohr Friedrich
Bachofen Claudio
Bantli Benjamin

JG

47
83
80
69
46
80
78
47
52
53
68
47
43
84
59
84
70
49
77
82
61
46

Punktzahl

97
96
96
94
93
93
92
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
84
78
66
60
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